
108117 

63 

34 

22 

13 

45 
- 46 
47 

34 
35 

49 

51 . 

107916 be and the sate is hereby allow 

108000, (208002 and 108002 be and the same are h 

f the appointment of Appraisers for t 

Improvement District No. 3, ‘the 

EG Reynolds | 

John Mart in 

Mack Moss 

W F Just 

.Cosden Sales Corp. 
Henry C Wood 
a C Colburn 
IR Satterlee 
J P Wagoner 
E Fike & Co. 
EG Fike and Co. 

* 

Culin Kramer 

Let Wilmo tt 

J W Moore . 
Tobe Selvidge 

 Chas.E.Graham 
J T Wilmott 
Earl Wilmott 
S SMHorner — 
L O Hunter 

Neamo Phillips. 

we Crawley 
RL Keller. 

GW Keums 
Guy ©,0 
John Bearstone 

Ea Smittle 
C W Elmore 

B F Gray 
Claude Johnson 

Cosden sales Corp 

Monroe Neal 
M P Cook 

Otis:Johns m 
WF Just 

Gosden Sales Corp 

HE Goodman 

F K Patison 

Joe Duncan 

Motion was made by WL North, 

In the matter 0 

WHEREAS, There hasbeen filed with the Boar 

Fees 

GONNSHIP CLAIMS 

Bixby . 

“ay roll 

Boles. - 

Payroll — 

Collinsville. 

| Drage 

Dawson 

R/O 
Payroll 
Drag. 

Drage 
Payroll 
Br.Const. 
Br. Const. 

Frye 

Payroll 

Glenn Pool 

Drag 
Drage 
Drage 

_ Drags: 
Payroll 
Drage 
Drage 

Drage 

Jenks 

Payroll 

- Lynn Lane 

Drage 
Drage. 

Drage 
Drag. 
Drage 
Payroll 
Payroll 

_ Owasso _ 

Drage 
Drage 

Redfo rk 

R/O 
Payroll 

- Payroll’ 

Skiatook 

Payroll 
Drag. 

Wekiwa 

R/O 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 

following Resolution was presented, and 

RESOLUTION 

85 

60,00 

~ 125.00 

5.00 

9,00 
170.75 
13.75 

. 862 5 
137.75 ; 

535.66. 
1275,05 

10.00 

- 10.00 
10.00 
8.00 
12. 50 
40.00 

12.50 
10.00 
15,93 

292.10 

10.00 

] a 10,00 
ae 7.50 

10.00 
22.50 

169,50 | 
301.50 

12.50 
13.75 

474.20 
142.00 
562.25 

83.00 
6-29 

68.04 
170.00 
79.00 
713.50 

seconded by Ed W Hedgecock, that Claim No. 

ead in the amount $10.00 ami Claims Numbered 

ereby disallowed. Motion carried. | 

he benefit of Water 

adopted: 

ra: of County Commissioners of 


